
Main Streets Market and Cafe
Live Music:    Mon, Tue, Wed 7:30-10:30 or 11:00

      Thu, Fri, Sat 8:00-11:00

Mon May 21 Bonnie - Celtic Music Rehersal Celtic Music

Tue May 22 Open Mike Hosted by David Hines

Wed May 23 Blues Watch Blues band with styles that range from the delta to Chicago , with a 
little R&B in the mix

Thu May 24 Lori Zuroff Band Great singer with Molly Flannery and Bill McCormick

Fri May 25 What's Going On? New Band

Sat May 26 Becky & The Swinging Bards An array of R&B, blues and soul artists (as well as some original tunes)

Sun May 27 TRlVIA NIGHT! Come alone or Bring a team; play while you eat, drink & be merry

Mon May 28 Open all 3 meals for "LIVE" conversations with friends and family while you dine and drink

Tue May 29 Open Mike Hosted by David Hines

Wed May 30 Swing Cafe Swing Cafe is an acoustic swing, jazz, and rockabilly band

Thu May 31 Silvertone and Ms. G. Acoustic Rhythm & Blues, Soul, Rock and Roll, and More

Fri Jun 1 TBD

Sat Jun 2 BJ Magoon & Driving Sideways Blues, Boogie Woogie, Roots Rock, Rhythm & Southern Soul Band

Sun Jun 3 TRlVIA NIGHT! Come alone or Bring a team; play while you eat, drink & be merry

Mon Jun 4 Ellen Schmidt's Open Mike Ellen Schmidt and Dan Tappan

Tue Jun 5 Open Mike Tom Langlais

Wed Jun 6 Chics and Co. Jazz, pop, and blues

Thu Jun 7 The 3 Guys John MacLean, Gerry Ryan, and Alex Rosiewicz

Fri Jun 8 Working Man's Band Pop-rock, psych-rock, surf-rock, folk-rock, country-rock, blues-rock and a 
taste of New Orleans funk.

Sat Jun 9 Swamptones New Orleans party tunes, Jump Blues, Zydeco, Swing, Roots Rock , 
Country Swing

Sun Jun 10 TRlVIA NIGHT! Come alone or Bring a team; play while you eat, drink & be merry

Mon Jun 11 Open all 3 meals for "LIVE" conversations with friends and family while you dine and drink

Tue Jun 12 Open Mike Silverlock

Wed Jun 13 Al Cath & Bob Calla James Taylor, Eagles, Beatles, John Mayer - Current & Classic - 
Electric & Acoustic

Thu Jun 14 Gwenn Vivian Approach Stellar Jazz Singer and Band

Fri Jun 15 TBD

Sat Jun 16 Becky and the Swinging Bards An array of R&B, blues and soul artists (as well as some original tunes)

Sun Jun 17 TRlVIA NIGHT! Come alone or Bring a team; play while you eat, drink & be merry

Scheduling:  Lyle Montague, MainStreetsMusic@gmail.com
Found:  One set of shakers, one capot - email Lyle Montague to claim


